Position

Computer Laboratory Assistant

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor IV

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Worker

Student Tutor |

Student Aide

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Student Tutor IlI
Student Tutor IV
Student Tutor |I
Student Tutor |l
Student Worker
Student Tutor |,

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor

Student Tutor |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

Total Wages

$57,223

$18,387

$13,706

$13,313

$12,519

$11.619

$10,976

$8,768

$7,452

$6,318

$4,382

$3,395

$3,254

$2,579

$2,567

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,120

$208

$1,940

$173

$0

$0

$161

$0

$0

$0

$175

$136

$0

$0

$0



Student Tutor |

Student Tutor

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor

Student Tutor I,
Student Tutor Il
Student Tutor Il
Student Tutor |

Student Tutor Il

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

ELAC English Writing
Center

$1,522

$1,400

$1,080

$938

$0

$35

$43

$9



