Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Computer Laboratory Assistant	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$57,223	\$12,120
Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$18,387	\$208
Student Tutor IV	Student Tutor IV	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$13,706	\$1,940
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$13,313	\$173
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$12,519	\$0
Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$11,619	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I, Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$10,976	\$161
Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$8,768	\$0
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$7,452	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$6,318	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$4,382	\$175
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$3,395	\$136
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$3,254	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$2,579	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$2,567	\$0

Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$1,522	\$0
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$1,400	\$35
Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III, Student Tutor II, Student Tutor II, Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$1,080	\$43
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC English Writing Center	\$938	\$9